Race Date
September 26, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Rick Fenno
Mark lllingworth
Jim Kyle
Addison Barnhill
Joe Reeves
Miller Kinestrict
David Knestrial
Riley Kinestrict
Brian Norrick
David Wort
Alan Jones
Leeann Wright
William Stalhandske
Billy Sanders
Karen Spoor
Dave Gaughan
Carmen Nehme
Mary Jo Russel
Mann Spitler
Isaac O'Day
Anna Olivero
Carlos Mateo
Isabella Medina
Carter Chang
Wendin Bult
AJ Betustak
Ez Delprado
Phillip McKie
Amy Bratcher
Dan Koch
Percy Pompey
Nick Zborowski
Levi O'Day
Mike Schaefer
Royal Lindsey Jr.
Henry Aguilera
Philip Santay
Suzanne Bukur
Marcus Chang
Keely Bell-Yekel
Jack Arnold
Adrianna Nehme
Curtis Jackson
Brandon Osika
Deb Schiesser
Graham Knestrial
Janet Knox

2015 Hawaii 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4344
2960
2971
4309
4393
4361
2982
4362
2949
4417
4356
4418
2979
4400
2975
2961
4382
4398
4404
4383
4385
2951
2962
4326
4322
4314
2976
4376
4320
4364
4390
4421
4384
2948
2956
4302
4401
4321
4328
4312
4305
4380
4352
4386
2950
2983
4363

58
35
51
17
40
10
39
12
58
54
45
36
32
46
44
52

6
48
67
13
13
64
11
10
37
10
58
25
41
41
51
35
10
58
38
67
25
50
12
37
48
10

7

9
59

8
48
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Top Fin
35-39
Top Fin
15-18
40-44
9-10
35-39
Top Fin
55-59
50-54
45-49
35-39
30-34
45-49
Top Fin
50-54
1-8
45-49
65-69
13-14
13-14
60-64
11-12
9-10
35-39
9-10
55-59
25-29
40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
9-10
55-59
35-39
65-69
25-29
50-54
11-12
35-39
45-49
9-10
1-8
9-10
55-59
1-8
45-49

Time Pace
18:48.7 6:04/M
19:39.8 6:20/M
19:57.4 6:26/M
20:22.5 6:34/M
21:46.9 7:01/M
21:49.2 7:02/M
21:54.5 7:04/M
21:56.0 7:05/M
22:01.6 7:06/M
22:09.8 7:09/M
22:13.6 7:10/M
22:44.0 7:20/M
22:57.3 7:24/M
22:59.3 7:25/M
23:04.3 7:26/M
23:07.9 7:27/M
23:15.5 7:30/M
23:21.2 7:32IM
23:25.7 7:33/M
23:46.4 7:40/M
23:49.0 7:41/M
24:26.2 7:53/M
24:32.4 7:55/M
24:32.8 7:55/M
24:40.4 7:57/M
25:09.7 8:07/M
25:10.6 8:07/M
25:12.6 8:08/M
25:17.0 8:09/M
25:23.6 8:11/M
25:31.6 8:14/M
25:35.5 8:15/M
25:49.0 8:20/M
25:51.5 8:20/M
25:52.5 8:21/M
25:59.8 8:23/IM
26:02.3 8:24/M
26:28.5 8:32/M
26:39.5 8:36/M
26:51.3 8:40/M
27:11.9 8:46/M
27:15.6 8:47/M
27:17.2 8:48/M
27:25.0 8:51/M
27:56.0 9:01/M
28:20.0 9:08/M
28:22.5 9:09/M

09/26/2015 12:26:11



Race Date
September 26, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Liz Medina
Christopher Black
Gene Chang
Alexandra Nehme
Vicky Kurowski
Tina Reeves
Maddie Anderson
Michelle Jackson
Dean Johanson
Brogan Borst
Chloe Jackson
Kolton Hall
Brian Kolbus
Mark Robinson
Barb Hamner
Steven Ruschak
Ana Betustak
Michelle Wainwright
Tre Wainwright
John Kalwasinski
Kathy Hilbrich
Amanda Earley
Sylvia Coslov
Bianca Marquez
Adriane Sell
Kai Stash
Kevin Hitzeman
Carrie Coslov
Suzanne Bazarko
Debbie Fenno
Scott Kaufman
Chuck Lansdowne
Tony Osika
Caitlyn Osika
Lisa Borst
Monica Shoemaker
Edison Szafarczyk
Carrie Szafarczyk
Jerilynn Kalwasinski
Tyler Graciano
Polly Theising
Annalise Fitzgerald
Sydney Frantal
Andrea ElSharif
Dennis Rotz
Umang Sahi
Kyle Kwok

2015 Hawaii 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2964 41 F 2 40-44
2978 13 M 2 13-14
4327 44 M 3 40-44
4381 12 F 2 11-12
4368 46 F 3 45-49
4394 31 F 1 30-34
4303 14 F 2 13-14
4353 39 F 4 35-39
4355 54 M 4 50-54
4316 8 M 3 1-8
4351 9 F 2 9-10
2984 12 M 2 11-12
4365 42 M 4 40-44
4422 55 M 4 55-59
4348 51 F 2 50-54
4397 28 M 3 25-29
4315 12 F 3 11-12
2986 39 F 5 35-39
2987 9 M 6 9-10
2966 42 M 5 40-44
2980 61 F 1 60-64
4337 26 F 1 25-29
4331 9 F 3 9-10
4374 9 F 4 9-10
4402 0 F 1 0-0
4406 8 M 4 1-8
4349 60 M 2 60-64
4330 40 F 3 40-44
4311 38 F 6 35-39
4343 60 F 2 60-64
4360 53 M 5 50-54
4372 64 M 3 60-64
4388 52 M 6 50-54
4387 9 F 5 9-10
4317 42 F 4 40-44
2953 50 F 3 50-54
4411 11 M 3 11-12
4410 37 F 7 35-39
2967 38 F 8 35-39
4346 9 M 7 9-10
4412 65 F 1 65-69
2972 8 F 2 1-8
4345 10 F 6 9-10
4338 40 F 5 40-44
4395 67 M 3 65-69
4399 13 M 3 13-14
4369 0 M 1 0-0
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Time Pace
28:27.5 9:11/M
28:32.4 9:12/M
28:35.0 9:13/M
28:39.7 9:15/M
29:26.2 9:30/M
29:28.2 9:30/M
29:36.7 9:33/M
29:39.3 9:34/M
29:43.8 9:35/M
29:55.8 9:39/M
30:01.4 9:41/M
30:01.7 9:41/M
30:08.3 9:43/M
30:09.2 9:44/M
30:12.4 9:45/M
30:18.4 9:46/M
30:39.8 9:53/M
30:40.6 9:54/M
30:41.6 9:54/M
30:43.8 9:55/M
30:55.8 9:58/M

31:01.7 10:00/M
31:25.0 10:08/M
31:30.7 10:10/M
31:31.6 10:10/M
31:34.7 10:11/M
31:37.8 10:12/M
31:48.4 10:15/M
32:05.7 10:21/M
32:08.8 10:22/M
32:13.3 10:24/M
32:39.9 10:32/M
32:44.9 10:34/M
32:46.0 10:34/M
33:01.0 10:39/M
33:11.6 10:42/M
33:24.6 10:46/M
33:25.7 10:47/M
34:08.6 11:01/M
34:28.8 11:07/M
34:35.7 11:09/M
34:57.0 11:16/M
35:10.5 11:21/M
35:23.0 11:25/M
35:36.2 11:29/M
35:38.7 11:30/M
35:54.8 11:35/M

09/26/2015 12:26:12
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Overall
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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Name
Sandra Troksa
Makayla Bach
Carson Soloman
John Withey
Herb Yekel
Robby Dragomer
Jayden Kaufman
Kona Stash
Michael Moskalick
Kam Stash
Adyson Kaufman
Cassi Siska
Dana Kaufman
Aniji Stash
Stephanie Anderson
Maia Crowley
Surayyah ElSharif
Cindy Hall
Xandru Borst
Mark Borst
Bridget Barnhill
Kelly Price
Jenny Abrinko
Kristan Casas
Lawrence Troksa
Chance Troksa
Lauren Pavnica
Caroline lllingworth
I1zzy lllingworth
Vivek Mishra
Ayush Mishra
Alexia Katsaros
Kelli Crowly
Katy lllingworth
David Chary
Michele Willis
Aidan Burns
Ulrike Zambori
Allan Nalbor
Champ Merrick
Winston Stemiche
Donna Summerville Smith
Tammy Atchley
Chris Campos
Cesar Campos
Rich Limacher
Gideon Falk

2015 Hawaii 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4416 51 F

4306 14 F
2954 10 M
2965 71 M
4419 52 M
4336 47 F
4359 8 M
4408 9 M
4379 70 M
4407 M
4357 7 F
4403 29 F
4358 49 F
4405 40 M
4304 34 F
4332 12 F
4341 14 F
4347 57 F
4319 13 M
4318 41 M
4310 44 F
4391 38 F
4301 14 F
2989 39 F
4415 51 M
4414 12 M
4389 22 F
2957 7 F
2959 7 F
4378 45 F
4377 0 M
2969 16 F
2081 44 F
2958 36 F
4329 48 M
2974 41 F
2973 11 M
4420 66 F
2968 68 M
2955 83 M
2952 72 M
2985 45 F
2977 52 F
4325 58 M
4324 30 M
4373 65 M
4342 75 M
3
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50-54
13-14
9-10
70-74
50-54
45-49
1-8
9-10
70-74
1-8
1-8
25-29
45-49
40-44
30-34
11-12
13-14
55-59
13-14
40-44
40-44
35-39
13-14
35-39
50-54
11-12
19-24
1-8
1-8
45-49
0-0
15-18
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
11-12
65-69
65-69
80-99
70-74
45-49
50-54
55-59
30-34
65-69
75-79
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Time Pace
36:02.5 11:37/M
36:05.6 11:38/M
36:30.5 11:46/M
36:52.7 11:54/M
37:00.3 11:56/M
37:01.7 11:56/M
37:13.7 12:00/M
37:17.4 12:02/M
37:18.8 12:02/M
37:30.4 12:06/M
37:32.5 12:06/M
37:44.7 12:10/M
37:52.6 12:13/M
37:54.6 12:14/IM
37:59.5 12:15/M
38:04.8 12:17/M
38:18.8 12:21/M
38:19.0 12:22/M
38:21.5 12:22/M
38:23.6 12:23/M
38:56.0 12:34/M
39:25.2 12:43/IM
39:44.8 12:49/M
40:47.2 13:09/M
41:42.0 13:27/M
41:44.0 13:28/M
41:50.3 13:30/M
42:20.9 13:39/M
42:21.7 13:40/M
42:25.2 13:41/M
42:25.6 13:41/M
43:06.6 13:54/M
43:08.3 13:55/M
43:25.5 14:00/M
43:29.0 14:02/M
43:40.9 14:05/M
44:23.8 14:19/M
44:42.6 14:25/M
44:44.6 14:26/M
45:42.4 14:45/M
46:10.8 14:54/M
47:59.0 15:29/M
48:11.3 15:33/M
48:19.2 15:35/M
48:19.7 15:35/M
49:44.0 16:03/M
49:44.4 16:03/M

09/26/2015 12:26:13



Race Date
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Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Name
Linda Ruschak
Jordan Marvin
Martin Casas
Juan Casas
Maria Cunningham
Dylan Burns
Thalia Katsaros
Bob Hooper
Jennifer Langner
Anthony Langner
Robin Benson-Harvey

2015 Hawaii 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4396 57 F 3 55-59
4375 78 M 2 75-79
2990 0 M 3 0-0
2988 45 M 5 45-49
4333 46 F 8 45-49
4323 8 M 7 1-8
2970 47 F 9 45-49
4350 73 M 4 70-74
4371 33 F 3 30-34
4370 33 M 3 30-34
4313 48 F 10 45-49
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Div
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Time
50:19.4
55:03.6
55:35.4
55:59.5
56:03.7
56:06.5
56:15.0
58:56.8

1:03:30.3
1:03:32.7
1:07:26.7

09/26/2015 12:26:14

Pace
16:14/M
17:45/M
17:56/M
18:04/M
18:05/M
18:06/M
18:09/M
19:01/M
20:29/M
20:30/M
21:45/M



